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#6 Mixed 800 Meter Free

Palmer, Skyy 8
Roomes, Matthew 10
Jones, Alannah
Thomas, Cameron ]
Cunningham, Alfario
McBean, Onyeka
Swaby, Rachel
McBean, Maceo
Turner, Kaleah
Campbell, Eden
Nesbeth, Harlen
Taylor, Abigail 10

W OV O O W O ©

[N
o

Swaby, Xavaire 9
Black, Roje 9
Taylor, Estheranna 8
Christie, Cianna 9
Vanderleer, Victorial 9
Campbell, O'Shay 10

MAR
TOR
MAR
SPE

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
SPE

TOR

7:06.86
7:09.08
7:16.08
7:35.14
7:48.15
8:30.59
8:42.99
8:49.49
9:27.42
9:45.24
9:47.50
9:48.07
10:55.83
11:16.33
DNF

NS

NS

NS

Results
#1 Mixed 10&U 100 Meter Breast 17- Mullings, Kiana 13 SPE 3:45.19
Name Age Team Finals Time 18 Scarlett, Joshua 11 BSEAL 3:45.76
1 Willoughby, julian 10 SPE 1.43.76 19 Peshkov, Alexandr 12 TOR 3:49.99
2 Wallace, Howard L 9 SFSA 1:4537 | 20 Campbell jayden 11 MAR 3:50.13
3 Taylor, Savannah 10 SPE 1.45.95 21 Roomes, Matthew 10 TOR 3:52.30
4 Harrison, Liam 9 SPE 14883 | 22 TaylorJoshua 16 SPE 3:53.21
5 Denniston, Jessica 8 SASC 1:49.92 23 Morgan, Xavier 11 SPE 3:53.34
6 Hutchinson,Kara 9 TOR 1:50.95 | 24 Crooks,Starr 12 SFSA 3:54.47
*7 Eaton, MatthewW 8 SFSA 15152 | 25 Utosuchi Riki 12 MAR 4:12.25
*7 Mudahy, Morgan 9 MAR 1:51.52 26 Dryden, Tarulq 15 MAR 4:14.32
9 Bryan, Kaira 8 MAR 1:54.99 27 Mendez, RodmejAshl 13 SPE 4:17.18
10 Thomas, Cameron] 9 SPE 1:57.90 28 Alexander, A.nt01r.16 12 BSEAL 4:19.37
11 Hunter, Rhys O 8 SFSA 2:02.55 29 Anderson, Victoria 11 TOR 4:31.99
12 Grant, Jayson 9 BSEAL 2:03.96 30 Stanley, Deannaha 11 BSEAL 4:48.63
13 Senior, Tori 9 MAR 2:04.70 | - Miller Darren 12 BSEAL bQ
14 Easton, Morgan 8 SPE 2:06.59 - Assam, Z.url 12 TOR NS
15 Jones, Nya-Imani 8 SPE 2:07.95 — Wenk, R_llefy 11 SPE NS
16 Jones, Alannah 8 MAR 20812 | - Wenk Lilliana 12 SPE NS
17 Palmer, Skyy 8 MAR 2:0864 | SwabyMarcus 14 SPE NS
18 Dacres, Isabelle 8 TOR 2:47.56 | - Brown Jamaal 13 MAR NS
19 Brown, Cole 8 SASC 2:2228 |~ Hinds Jonmarc 13 MAR NS
20 Azan, Samir 8 TOR 2:2363 | 7 Mitchell Jordan 16 MAR NS
21 Taylor, Abigail 10 TOR 2:27.27 |~ Christie Cianna 9 TOR NS
22 Hinds, Paris 8 MAR 2:3024 | ~ Froome Tamoya 13 SASC NS
23 Lindsay, Lorenzo 8 TOR 2:31.12 #3 Mixed 10&U 100 Meter Fly
24 Swaby, Rachel 9 TOR 2:41.32 Name Age Team Finals Time
25 Black, Roje 9 TOR 2:42.94 1 Selvon, Saamanta 10 SPE 1:35.95
26 Rowe, Bonanj 9 BSEAL 2:44.77 2 Morrison, Xadie-Ann 10 SPE 1:37.64
27 Nesbeth, Harlen 10 TOR 2:47.45 3 Baker, Jayla 10 SPE 1:40.45
28 Taylor, Estheranna 8 TOR 3:21.28 4 Knight, Daniel 9 MAR 1:44.74
--- Christie, Marley 9 BSEAL DQ 5 Grant, Jayson 9 BSEAL 1:48.44
--- Swaby, Xavaire 9 TOR DQ 6 Brown, Cameron 8 SASC 1:51.86
--- Wellington, Jathan 10 SASC DQ 7 Mardner, Xavier 10 MAR 1:52.05
--- Goren, Ilan 8 BSEAL NS 8 Green, Samantha 9 SPE 2:14.17
--- Green, Jaya 8 BSEAL NS 9 Durrant, Krystal 9 TOR 2:20.59
--- Campbell, O'Shay 10 TOR NS 10 McBean, Onyeka 8 TOR 2:36.65
--- Harris, Shiloh 8 SASC NS --- Nixon, Adlai 8 SASC DQ
--- Brown, Kraegjon 9 TOR NS --- Campbell, O'Shay 10 TOR NS
#2 Mixed 200 Meter Breast #4 Mixed 200 Meter Fly
Name Age Team Finals Time Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Mullings, Dominic 16 SPE 3:12.67 1 Johnson, Josh 11 MAR 2:38.58
2 Fagan, Randy 17 MAR 3:15.03 2 Francis, Giani 12 SPE 2:55.82
3 Hoo-Kim III, Ernest 13 SPE 3:16.13 3 Randle, Zachary 14 SPE 2:56.06
4 Wilmot, Matthew 13 SPE 3:18.32 4 Brown, Saidah 12 MAR 2:56.72
5 Nesbeth, Clemson 12 TOR 3:22.17 5 Burrell, Cara 13 TOR 3:47.15
6 Harvey, Duane 15 MAR 3:23.35 --- Hutchinson, Raina 13 TOR DQ
7 McDonald, T}.la.ndlwe 16 SASC 3:26.27 #5 Mixed 10&U 400 Meter Free
8 Thomas, Kabiki 11 TOR 3:28.34 Name Age Team Finals Time
9 Johnson, Jordan 13 MAR 3:29.90 1 Peshkov, Dmitry 10 TOR 5:50.84
10 Patt.erson, Loren-Anr 11 SFSA 3:32.21 2 Taylor, Savannah 10 SPE 6:10.40
11 Davis, Asha. 11 SPE 3:34.68 3 Kennedy, MatthewD 9 SPE 6:13.04
12 Chamber?, Tlffan-y 12 SFSA 3:34.74 4 Willoughby, Julian 10 SPE 6:33.13
13 Adams, Aija-Marie 11 SPE 3:34.98 5 Cheng Hin Mee, Mate 9 SPE 6:50.10
14 Burll"ell, Cara 13 TOR 3:35.97 6 Grant, jayson 9 BSEAL 6:57.13
15 Davis, Charleen 11 TOR 3:40.34 7 Bennett, Jessica 10 SPE 6:57.34
16 Kerr, Kayla 11 SPE 3:41.35

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Gyles, Rin 15 TOR 9:56.30
2 Denny, Nelson 12 TOR 10:10.36
3 Mullings, Dominic 16 SPE 10:14.79
4 Brown, Saidah 12 MAR 11:02.81
5 McDonald, Thandiwe 16 SASC 11:24.79
6 Shirley, Christanya 11 SPE 11:41.77
7 Kerr, Kayla 11 SPE 11:42.28
8 Marsh, Allan 56 UNAT 11:47.06
9 Swaby, Marcus 14 SPE 11:56.63
10 Hoo-KimIII, Ernest 13 SPE 12:08.65
11 Mitchell, Jordan 16 MAR 12:09.90
12 Barnett, Jayden 13 SPE 12:09.94
13 Johnson, Jordan 13 MAR 12:12.75
14 Nesbeth, Clemson 12 TOR 12:14.52
15 Scarlett, Joshua 11 BSEAL 12:31.28
16 Davis, Asha 11 SPE 12:31.89
17 Stanley, Duncan 13 BSEAL 12:37.67
18 Adams, Aija-Marie 11 SPE 12:45.43
19 Fagan, Randy 17 MAR 13:00.21
20 Givans, Myles 10 SASC 13:02.37
21 Chung, Shantae 14 SPE 13:12.35
22 Campbell, Jayden 11 MAR 13:23.13
23 James, Courtnae 16 SPE 13:30.48
24 Mullings, Kiana 13 SPE 13:47.44
25 Harvey, Duane 15 MAR 14:03.27
26 Kennedy, Jordan 11 TOR 14:09.93
27 Dixon, Jadean 14 SPE 14:39.42
28 Davis, Charleen 11 TOR 14:58.32
29 Anderson, Victoria 11 TOR 15:54.64
30 Dryden, Tariq 15 MAR 16:05.97
31 Alexander, Antoine 12 BSEAL 16:15.68
--- Lewis, Paig'e 14 SPE NS
--- Hinds, Jonmarc 13 MAR NS
--- Reece, Nicholas 14 BSEAL NS
--- Froome, Tamoya 13 SASC NS
--- Muschette, Kara ] 11 SFSA NS
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#7 Mixed 10&U 100 Meter Back

Name Age

Team Finals Time
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#8 Mixed 200 Meter Back

Kennedy, Matthew D 9
Taylor, Savannah 10
Selvon, Saamanta 10
Givans, Myles 10
Vanderleer, Victorial 9
Denniston, Jessica 8
Roomes, Matthew 10
Willoughby, Julian 10
Mardner, Xavier 10
Morrison, Xadie-Ann 10
Cheng Hin Mee, Mate
Knight, Daniel

Eaton, Matthew W
Wallace, Howard L
Hunter, Rhys O
Harrison, Liam
Myrie, Ellanny

Jones, Nya-Imani
Baker, Jayla 10
Green, Samantha
Adamson, Dejanae
McBean, Maceo
Turner, Kaleah

Easton, Morgan

Swaby, Rachel

Taylor, Abigail 1
Wilson, Jassarra

(=)

Christie, Marley
Green, Jaya

@ 0 OV ©

Goren, Ilan

Name Age

SPE
SPE
SPE
SASC
SPE
SASC
TOR
SPE
MAR
SPE
SPE
MAR
SFSA
SFSA
SFSA
SPE
SFSA
SPE
SPE
SPE
TOR
TOR
TOR
SPE
TOR
TOR
TOR
BSEAL
BSEAL
BSEAL

1:33.91
1:34.76
1:34.88
1:35.15
1:36.90
1:40.05
1:41.15
1:41.39
1:42.22
1:43.07
1:43.20
1:44.25
1:49.89
1:50.22
1:50.44
1:51.78
1:55.68
1:57.39
1:58.78
2:01.79
2:13.68
2:16.71
2:17.10
2:17.97
2:20.73
2:35.93
2:40.89
2:45.23

NS

NS

Team Finals Time
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Mullings, Dominic 16

Mitchell, Jordan 16
Harrison, Dirk 12
Barnett, Jayden 13
Marsh, Allan 56
Wilmot, Matthew 13
Johnson, Josh 11
Hoo-Kim III, Ernest 13
Miller, Darren 12
Fagan, Randy 17
Peshkov, Dmitry 10
Mullings, Kiana 13
Dixon, Jadean 14
Peshkov, Alexandr 12
Scarlett, Joshua 11
Taylor, Joshua 16
Adams, Aija-Marie 11
James, Courtnae 16
Chung, Shantae 14
Harvey, Duane 15

Alexander, Antoine 12
Knight, Daniel 9

SPE
MAR
SPE
SPE
UNAT
SPE
MAR
SPE
BSEAL
MAR
TOR
SPE
SPE
TOR
BSEAL
SPE
SPE
SPE
SPE
MAR
BSEAL
MAR

2:46.79
2:48.52
2:52.88
2:58.75
2:59.06
3:02.44
3:03.41
3:05.60
3:06.22
3:07.24
3:08.29
3:17.54
3:21.99
3:26.13
3:27.25
3:31.01
3:34.66
3:35.17
3:35.58
3:35.81
3:41.00
3:46.59

Results
23 Campbell, Jayden 11 MAR 3:47.44
24 Mendez, Rodine-Ashl 13 SPE 3:51.05
25 Utoguchi, Riki 12 MAR 3:57.20
26 Wenk, Riley 11 SPE 4:00.36
27 Coke, Zuri 8 TOR 4:16.80
--- Morgan, Xavier 11 SPE DQ
--- Stanley, Deannaha 11 BSEAL DQ
--- Dryden, Tariq 15 MAR NS
--- Robinson, Zari 12 SFSA NS
--- Muschette, Kara ] 11 SFSA NS
--- Swaby, Marcus 14 SPE NS
--- Chung, Renae 10 SPE NS
--- Wenk, Lilliana 12 SPE NS
--- Lewis, Paig'e 14 SPE NS
--- Johnson, Zack-Andre 10 SPE NS
--- Hinds, Jonmarc 13 MAR NS
--- Brown, Jamaal 13 MAR NS
--- Reece, Nicholas 14 BSEAL NS
--- Stanley, Duncan 13 BSEAL NS

#9 Mixed 10&U 200 Meter IM

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Selvon, Saamanta 10 SPE 3:17.50
2 Bennett, Jessica 10 SPE 3:38.97
3 Givans, Myles 10 SASC 3:39.39
4 Wallace, Howard L 9 SFSA 3:39.96
5 Jones, Alannah 8 MAR 3:45.35
6 Hutchinson, Kara 9 TOR 3:48.49
7 Mudahy, Morgan 9 MAR 3:49.62
8 Palmer, Skyy 8 MAR 3:53.47
9 Bryan, Kaira 8 MAR 4:14.88
10 Durrant, Krystal 9 TOR 4:15.77
11 Senior, Tori 9 MAR 4:23.57
12 Azan, Samir 8 TOR 4:27.85
13 Dacres, Isabelle 8 TOR 4:39.11
14 Hinds, Paris 8 MAR 5:29.78
--- Eaton, Matthew W 8 SFSA DQ
--- Nixon, Adlai 8 SASC NS
--- Brown, Cameron 8 SASC NS
--- Brown, Cole 8 SASC NS

#10 Mixed 400 Meter IM
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Mardner, Xavier 10
Baker, Jayla 10
Morrison, Xadie-Ann 10
Cheng Hin Mee, Mate 9
Hutchinson, Kara 9
Bennett, Jessica 10
Harrison, Liam
Mudahy, Morgan
Thomas, Cameron |
Hunter, Rhys O
Myrie, Ellanny
Coke, Zuri

Senior, Tori

Bryan, Kaira

Hoo Sang, Miyah A
Green, Samantha
Durrant, Krystal
Easton, Morgan
Jones, Nya-Imani
Dacres, Isabelle
Turner, Kaleah
Adamson, Dejanae
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Hinds, Paris
Nesbeth, Harlen 10
Azan, Samir

Wilson, Jassarra
Lindsay, Lorenzo

Goren, Ilan

8
8
8
Cunningham, Alfario 8
8
Green, Jaya 8

9

Brown, Kraegjon
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MAR 3:11.47
SPE 3:11.66
SPE 3:13.67
SPE 3:14.23
TOR 3:15.14
SPE 3:16.74
SPE 3:22.47
MAR 3:26.96
SPE 3:27.67
SFSA 3:32.28
SFSA 3:33.31
TOR 3:34.61
MAR 3:36.23
MAR 3:42.32
SASC 3:52.91
SPE 3:53.42
TOR 3:57.44
SPE 3:59.33
SPE 4:00.89
TOR 4:13.68
TOR 4:22.25
TOR 4:22.73
MAR 4:30.13
TOR 4:38.24
TOR 4:38.54
TOR 4:44.86
TOR 5:30.46
TOR 6:26.22
BSEAL NS
BSEAL NS
TOR NS

#12 Mixed 1500 Meter Free

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Randle, Zachary 14 SPE 5:40.37
2 Johnson, Zachary 15 SPE 5:49.24
3 Brown, Saidah 12 MAR 6:14.65
4 Shirley, Christanya 11 SPE 6:21.85
5 Kerr, Kayla 11 SPE 6:41.89
6 Patterson, Loren-Anr 11 SFSA 6:53.25
7 Barnett, Jayden 13 SPE 6:53.75
8 Crooks, Starr 12 SFSA 7:32.79
--- Denny, Nelson 12 TOR NS

#11 Mixed 10&U 200 Meter Free
Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Peshkov, Dmitry 10 TOR 2:47.04
2 Kennedy, Matthew D 9 SPE 2:50.59
3 Vanderleer, Victorial 9 SPE 3:11.07

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Johnson, Josh 11 MAR 21:12.23
2 Stanley, Duncan 13 BSEAL 24:46.02
--- Peshkov, Alexandr 12 TOR NS
--- Harrison, Dirk 12 SPE NS




